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41492 Victoria Bazyuk AWIKP NKS 830 1705 2535 1

45583 Sara Costa IKP TOKUI DOJO 120 1406.25 1526.25 2

67356 Chiara Brandauer MSK VNKCA 320 1185 1505 3

66200 Katarina Lima UKA K C FARO 80 1192.5 1272.5 4

58496 Maria Pereira ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 160 1026.25 1186.25 5

36711 Ema Fernandes AMDKP CAKC 0 832.5 832.5 6

39317 Constança Lima AKRAM ASKKSA 777.5 777.5 7

49770 Leonor Pinto NPK CKGP 751.25 751.25 8

58304 Joana Martins ANAM CKS ARROJA 80 455 535 9

59170 Cãndida Cardoso KPS CK SEIA 437.5 437.5 10

52535 Maria Gaspar AKA CKSH 435 435 11

63715 Diana Carita UKA SRO 20 392.5 412.5 12

54666 Laura Lopes KPS CK CHARNEC 357.5 357.5 13

71790 Salomé Guiomar ANAM CKSB RIBATEJO 40 295 335 14

47254 Beatriz Castro AKA CKSAH 335 335 14

46968 Inês Mateus AKKP CKM 10 315 325 16

56509 Lara Carvalho AKKP CKM 225 225 17

53721 Alice Silva ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 208.75 208.75 18

44510 Alice Meco ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 80 82.5 162.5 19

43793 Constança Santos UDKS AKS AVEIRO 158.75 158.75 20

52494 Maria Lopes AWIKP NDA POMBAL 136.25 136.25 21

42479 Mariana Fernandes AKA CKSAH 10 105 115 22

50670 Inês Barbosa AKA CKSAH 102.5 102.5 23

43747 Isabel Pereira AAKDA C K RG 77.5 77.5 24

49624 Luana Silva AKKP CKV 75 75 25

58332 Rosa Marques LPK CDARNEIRO 65 65 26

57363 Luzia Fernandes AKA AKVFC 55 55 27

68977 Diana Andrade AWIKP NDA POMBAL 55 55 27

72508 Madalena Ferreira ANAM EKSPD 45 45 29

77910 Ana Lobato ANAM CKSB RIBATEJO 35 35 30

67520 Eva Pereira UKSP CK INVICTA 35 35 30

34870 Ana Alves CPK AKASB 35 35 30

51937 Beatriz Gonçalves PKKS AKCJ 27.5 27.5 33

76252 Carlota Matias AAKDA E K C 25 25 34

57459 Maria Lucas AAKDA E K C 25 25 34

55952 Eva Violante JKSP AEKE 17.5 17.5 36
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53548 Salvador Valente UKA K C FARO 350 2093.75 2443.75 1

50217 Vasco Mateus MSK CDPA 1802.5 1802.5 2

42608 André Santos AKVS CLUBE AKVS 1457.5 1457.5 3

58619 Rodrigo Gaspar KKP NKE 500 825 1325 4

54195 Pedro Taveira NPK CKGP 857.5 857.5 5

46294 Tiago Pestana AKRAM ASKKSA 836.25 836.25 6

49683 Gabriel Duarte LKS CK OLHAO 150 555 705 7

39883 Afonso Couto AKKP CKV 0 542.5 542.5 8

49522 Pedro Dias CPK CKA POVOA 532.5 532.5 9

51484 Pedro Santos AWIKP NKS 495 495 10

55148 José Barreiros KPS CBK GUARDA 411.25 411.25 11

64265 Vicente Dionísio IKP SCP 10 355 365 12

50388 Tiago Gonçalo ASKP F CEBI 202.5 202.5 13

47259 João Costa AKA CKSAH 202.5 202.5 13

46971 Martim Palma AKKP CKM 198.75 198.75 15

52273 Martim Ferreira AKA CKSAH 132.5 132.5 16

46307 Gonçalo Sousa AAKDA CKSRP 117.5 117.5 17

50669 Frederico Laranjeira AKA CKSAH 117.5 117.5 17

47263 Pedro Costa AKA CKSAH 105 105 19

42594 José Menezes AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 95 95 20

73059 Rodrigo Rocha KPS B VISTA CH 20 65 85 21

50237 Tiago Couto KKP R S C 85 85 21

57192 Santiago Fernandes AKRAM ASKKSA 77.5 77.5 23

47441 Giani Figueira AKRAM ASKKSA 72.5 72.5 24

57239 Tomás Lourenço AKVS CLUBE AKVS 72.5 72.5 24

50394 Miguel Henriques ASKP FC ALVERCA 62.5 62.5 26

53454 Dinis Silvestre AAKDA K C P D 57.5 57.5 27

60583 Afonso Pereira AKKP CKM 57.5 57.5 27

52464 Gabriel Fonseca CPK EKS DELAES 55 55 29

63835 Gonçalo Mota ASKIP AK FAFE 52.5 52.5 30

78010 Afonso Pires ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 45 45 31

80392 Martim Martins ANAM CKS SERTA 45 45 31

43458 Vasco Cabral AAKDA SKCSM 45 45 31

44542 Tiago Franco APKS N.K.S.B. 45 45 31

41902 Afonso Fernandes AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 35 35 35

77544 Rodrigo Duarte KPS AAP-K 27.5 27.5 36

43748 Lisandro Jacob AAKDA C K RG 25 25 37

67126 Fabio Pereira NPK CKGP 25 25 37

43288 Francisco Sousa AAKDA C K S RELVA 22.5 22.5 39
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45024 Madalena Santos UKA K C FARO 530 2308.75 2838.75 1

77492 Rita Machado CNKD CLUBE CNKD 1296.25 1296.25 2

51064 Mariana Rodrigues ADKP ARLAV 80 1072.5 1152.5 3

47556 Maria Baptista AWIKP SC BRAGA 895 895 4

54666 Laura Lopes KPS CK CHARNEC 602.5 602.5 5

42308 Lara Ramos AKKP CKV 595 595 6

71988 Débora Boechat ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 476.25 476.25 7

74693 Tania Fernandes AKKP EK NUNO MOREIRA 392.5 392.5 8

77294 Carolina Almeida ANAM KKC 370 370 9

72462 Beatriz Gonçalves AWIKP ACRMV 276.25 276.25 10

71430 Mafalda Gomes AKKP NDT 260 260 11

66901 Alice Caturrinho IKP SCP 232.5 232.5 12

55126 Margarida Gomes AKKP NDT 115 115 13

43293 Carlota Lourenço AAKDA E K C 105 105 14
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36711 Ema Fernandes AMDKP CAKC 0 2107.5 2107.5 1

55032 Mafalda Moreira AWIKP SC BRAGA 1148.75 1148.75 2

39220 Leonor Braga ADKVR AKVR 20 1092.5 1112.5 3

72729 Mariana Maia LNKP CELTAS 835 835 4

64207 Lira Martins LNKP CELTAS 50 717.5 767.5 5

52535 Maria Gaspar AKA CKSH 120 522.5 642.5 6

44727 Ines Paulo ADKVR AKVR 20 607.5 627.5 7

44510 Alice Meco ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 20 582.5 602.5 8

58496 Maria Pereira ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 332.5 332.5 9

55963 Maria Henriques JKSP SKHIDO 315 315 10

86371 Anastacia Kim AMDKP CAKC 255 255 11

79334 Leonor Gonçalves AWIKP AC FUNDANE 157.5 157.5 12

84039 Matilde Pinheiro UKSP CK INVICTA 145 145 13

78141 Margarida Dores AKB A K BEJA 102.5 102.5 14

49096 Daniela Cota AAKDA E K C 75 75 15

69441 Maria Oliveira JKSP SKHIDO 70 70 16

50286 Maria Rodrigues ADKVR AKVR 55 55 17

81307 Matilde Feliciano AKKP EK NUNO MOREIRA 35 35 18

55952 Eva Violante JKSP AEKE 22.5 22.5 19
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27312 Leonor Gonçalves AWIKP SC BRAGA 0 2027.5 2027.5 1

57648 Leonor Moura LPK A H B V A 40 1423.75 1463.75 2

49443 Gabriela Varanda UKA K C FARO 0 1035 1035 3

47254 Beatriz Castro AKA CKSAH 0 895 895 4

57920 Lara Gomes ABM CKMC 821.25 821.25 5

67563 Sofia Nunes UKSP CK INVICTA 805 805 6

63719 Sofia Pinheiro UKA SRO 0 777.5 777.5 7

63716 Mariana Schiappapietra UKA SRO 495 495 8

54541 Ana Costa ADKVR AKVR 400 400 9

72728 Iris Figueiredo LNKP CELTAS 382.5 382.5 10

72657 Rita Guerra ANAM ARDOG LEIRIA 305 305 11

44380 Maria Costa ADKVR AKVR 0 260 260 12

77339 Maria Joaquim ANAM KKC 235 235 13

48337 Ainoha Remesar CPK CKA POVOA 202.5 202.5 14

69441 Maria Oliveira JKSP SKHIDO 0 185 185 15

56928 Joana Pereira AKPORTO CKPCAMINHA 180 180 16

46968 Inês Mateus AKKP CKM 20 155 175 17

81452 Rita Ferreira ABM CKMC 168.75 168.75 18

79753 Áurea Binda IKP SCP 135 135 19

82291 Maria Correia AMDKP ADAM LOUSA 125 125 20

50670 Inês Barbosa AKA CKSAH 95 95 21

49624 Luana Silva AKKP CKV 85 85 22

44726 Ana Silva ADKVR AKVR 85 85 22

72558 Íris Pinheiro ANAM AKC BEIRA 75 75 24

51855 Leonor Encarnação AKBA CBENFICA O 75 75 24

67520 Eva Pereira UKSP CK INVICTA 65 65 26

57459 Maria Lucas AAKDA E K C 55 55 27

57363 Luzia Fernandes AKA AKVFC 45 45 28

48821 Diana Augusto ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 45 45 28

72275 Catarina Castro CPK EKS DELAES 42.5 42.5 30

43747 Isabel Pereira AAKDA C K RG 35 35 31
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41492 Victoria Bazyuk AWIKP NKS 1795 2232.5 4027.5 1

42479 Mariana Fernandes AKA CKSAH 40 1757.5 1797.5 2

64168 Soraia Almeida AWIKP KURO OBI 100 903.75 1003.75 3

64926 Alexandra Delfino IKP SCP 100 880 980 4

41586 Sara Oliveira CPK KSV AVES 915 915 5

62597 Mariana Rosa CPK CKA POVOA 737.5 737.5 6

50275 Francisca Correia ADKVR AKVR 617.5 617.5 7

67534 Èrica Dias UKSP CK INVICTA 347.5 347.5 8

84831 Ana Ferreira ANAM CPKL 220 220 9

44794 Mariana Santos JKSP SKHIDO 217.5 217.5 10

64962 Diana Baptista IKP SCP 182.5 182.5 11

74027 Lara Tavares AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 145 145 12

64321 Carolina Guerreiro UKA K C C O 115 115 13

54552 Marta Mourao ADKVR AKVR 100 100 14

59146 Bruna Roldão JKSP SKHIDO 100 100 14

86492 Iris Assunção UKA K C C O 75 75 16

86158 Adelaide Silva CPK BUSHIDO DO 55 55 17

73237 Maria Magalhaes ABM CKMC 55 55 17

77967 Mariana Fonseca ASKP FC ALVERCA 52.5 52.5 19

77930 Inês Batista ANAM AKC BEIRA 45 45 20
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40189 André Aguiar AWIKP SC BRAGA 0 2067.5 2067.5 1

63838 Miguel Ferreira ASKIP AK FAFE 1582.5 1582.5 2

72757 Daniel Caradja UKA MKFIT 60 942.5 1002.5 3

57461 João Silva AAKDA E K C 640 640 4

50831 Antonio Costa ADKVR AKVR 20 507.5 527.5 5

42305 Abel Emídio MSK VNKCA 80 322.5 402.5 6

54765 Gustavo Ramos MSK VNKCA 355 355 7

61957 Rui Macedo AKKP CKM 330 330 8

83177 Tiago Botelho AKA CKSP 270 270 9

75344 Natanael Araujo AKA CKSP 190 190 10

83991 David Bicho ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 168.75 168.75 11

61216 Afonso António ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 157.5 157.5 12

44542 Gonçalo Cordeiro APOGK CKBD - CLU 140 140 13

74095 Filipe Arroja UKA CKCF 127.5 127.5 14

69819 Tiago Franco APKS N.K.S.B. 105 105 15

82001 Afonso Rego AAKDA CK LAGOA 77.5 77.5 16

82001 Vítor Pacheco AAKDA CK LAGOA 45 45 17
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63710 Tomás Franco IKP SCP 600 1555 2155 1

39883 Afonso Couto AKKP CKV 0 1562.5 1562.5 2

63718 Afonso Ferreira UKA SRO 40 1302.5 1342.5 3

52851 Rafael Rocha AKVS CLUBE AKVS 1045 1045 4

77038 Tiago Coutinho AMDKP CAKC 40 867.5 907.5 5

72419 Daniel Lopes ASKIP AK FAFE 687.5 687.5 6

77618 Ruben Santos AKKP SCVA 685 685 7

43912 Simão Garrucho AMDKP CAKC 657.5 657.5 8

67039 Guilherme Salgueiro AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 371.25 371.25 9

77544 Rodrigo Duarte KPS AAP-K 357.5 357.5 10

49796 Nuno Azevedo ADKVR AKVR 20 336.25 356.25 11

46382 Gabriel Santos AKKP CKM 160 180 340 12

68203 Rafael Ramos AKBA CBENFICA O 337.5 337.5 13

52843 Francisco Pereira AKVS CKM 20 302.5 322.5 14

46132 João Vinhal CPK CKA POVOA 10 305 315 15

46971 Martim Palma AKKP CKM 20 245 265 16

72730 Helio Silva LNKP CELTAS 255 255 17

55801 Tiago Lousa AWIKP AK WADO 225 225 18

47263 Pedro Costa AKA CKSAH 60 162.5 222.5 19

47259 João Costa AKA CKSAH 20 193.75 213.75 20

73840 Francisco Maia AWIKP NKS 212.5 212.5 21

41594 Miguel Mourão CPK KSV AVES 10 170 180 22

74096 Guilherme Sousa UKA CKCF 177.5 177.5 23

49522 Pedro Dias CPK CKA POVOA 156.25 156.25 24

59872 Lucas Mendes AAKDA E K C 152.5 152.5 25

55148 José Barreiros #N/A #N/A 146.25 146.25 26

52273 Martim Ferreira AKA CKSAH 135 135 27

69859 Bruno Santos ANAM CKS ARROJA 105 105 28

50470 João Lopes UKA K C C O 85 85 29

43288 Francisco Sousa AAKDA C K S RELVA 82.5 82.5 30

68024 Martim Pinto AWIKP NKS 70 70 31

46432 Gonçalo França AKKP CKV 0 65 65 32

79785 Guilherme Vieira AAKDA CKSRP 65 65 32

54551 Guilherme Pires ADKVR AKVR 57.5 57.5 34

44369 Pedro Mota ADKVR AKVR 55 55 35

71824 Rodrigo Brito AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 55 55 35

68202 Tiago Ramos AKBA CBENFICA O 45 45 37

71274 Daniel Graça AKKP CKV 45 45 37

44441 Valentim Silva AWIKP NDA POMBAL 10 25 35 39

43921 Afonso Maia AWIKP SC BRAGA 12.5 12.5 40
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66911 Manuel Cardoso IKP SCP 600 2032.5 2632.5 1

47409 João Rebelo AMDKP CAKC 100 1712.5 1812.5 2

52348 André Pena AMDKP CAKC 540 957.5 1497.5 3

44564 Luis Morais AKKP CKM 520 865 1385 4

46526 Rafael Garrido AKKP CKM 110 747.5 857.5 5

58695 Francisco Candeias AKS SCR 1AGOST 705 705 6

69733 Guilherme Rodrigues AKS SCR 1AGOST 20 547.5 567.5 7

55921 Rúben Moreira ADP EK PENAFIE 340 340 8

64309 Guilherme Faustino LPK KF APEE 322.5 322.5 9

58501 Miguel Coelho ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 295 295 10

58007 Mihail Ciobanu UKA CKCF 232.5 232.5 11

69735 Rafael Coelho AKS SCR 1AGOST 215 215 12

54056 Tiago Melo ASKIP AK FAFE 180 180 13

67676 Lourenço Martins JKSP SKHIDO 157.5 157.5 14

50669 Frederico Laranjeira AKA CKSAH 20 135 155 15

46307 Gonçalo Sousa AAKDA CKSRP 132.5 132.5 16

72885 André Alves AKKP ECK 130 130 17

46547 Rui Correia AKKP CKV 105 105 18

41902 Afonso Fernandes AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 105 105 18

67354 Fernando Mota IKP C B FAFE 75 75 20

84027 Diogo Sousa ASKIP AK FAFE 55 55 21

44646 Tomas Silva AJKP CLUBE AJKP 55 55 21

72281 Afonso Costa AAKDA N O S 55 55 21

43296 Diogo Correia AAKDA E K C 55 55 21

58832 Dinis Carpinteiro AKKP NDT 45 45 25

68024 Martim Pinto AWIKP NKS 45 45 25

69326 Sérgio Ferraz ANAM CPKL 35 35 27

76249 Gonçalo Oliveira AAKDA E K C 27.5 27.5 28
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60145 Tomás Oliveira IKP SCP 40 1682.5 1722.5 1

58697 João Varandas AKS SCR 1AGOST 320 1387.5 1707.5 2

52842 Gonçalo Ferreira AKVS CLUBE AKVS 140 1312.5 1452.5 3

58968 Rodrigo Diogo LPK KF APEE 920 920 4

62056 Theodor Weiner LPK MURCHES 45 637.5 682.5 5

54271 Raj Kamelesh ASKP AKSPC 20 642.5 662.5 6

59865 Henrique Silva AJKP CLUBE AJKP 536.25 536.25 7

53548 Salvador Valente UKA K C FARO 526.25 526.25 8

50583 Duarte Bernardes CPK KSV AVES 200 185 385 9

69735 Rafael Coelho AKS SCR 1AGOST 380 380 10

72885 André Alves AKKP ECK 365 365 11

79155 Rodrigo Nuno AWIKP SC BRAGA 352.5 352.5 12

66804 Tiago Bral IKP SCP 325 325 13

79771 Pedro Silva LNKP CELTAS 260 260 14

77284 Santiago Almeida IKP SCP 252.5 252.5 15

58929 Rodrigo Rebelo ANAM EKSPD 247.5 247.5 16

70874 Gonçalo Durães AWIKP SAKP 20 205 225 17

44628 Martim Batista AJKP CLUBE AJKP 215 215 18

71298 Tiago Ribeiro ANAM EKSPD 202.5 202.5 19

42804 Dinis Fernandes AWIKP SC BRAGA 130 130 20

49560 Lucas Simões AWIKP NDA POMBAL 125 125 21

54215 Gustavo Aguiar ABM CKMC 20 105 125 21

42594 José Menezes AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 105 105 22

82053 Tony Silva AAKDA C K S P V 105 105 22

74986 André Rocheta USRP USRP-C 75 75 24

49526 Martim Almeida CPK CKA POVOA 55 55 25

62139 Simão Joaquim AWIKP NDA POMBAL 45 45 26

74449 Gonçalo Martins IKP SFRAA 45 45 26

70056 Iuri Neves AWIKP AK WADO 45 45 26

68859 Igor Cesário AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 45 45 26

62627 Diogo Rato ADH CK SHODAI 35 35 30
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Departamento de Seleções

Ranking Nacional CADETES FNK-P, 25 Julho 2025

31035 Valentim Jerónimo AKKP CKM 1355 2452.5 3807.5 1

51178 Pedro Costa CPK KSV AVES 80 1427.5 1507.5 2

72012 Tomás Riscado ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 100 837.5 937.5 3

44709 Rodrigo Lopes ADKVR AKVR 140 622.5 762.5 4

62056 Theodor Weiner LPK MURCHES 140 500 640 5

43748 Lisandro Jacob AAKDA C K RG 537.5 537.5 6

56249 Daniel Leão AWIKP SAKP 477.5 477.5 7

46294 Tiago Pestana AKRAM ASKKSA 462.5 462.5 8

42804 Dinis Fernandes AWIKP SC BRAGA 367.5 367.5 9

62619 Pedro Ferreira ADH CK SHODAI 345 345 10

75091 Henrique Nascimento NKGR AMR 337.5 337.5 11

40189 André Aguiar AWIKP SC BRAGA 10 130 140 12

72573 Mário Abreu ANAM AKC BEIRA 105 105 13

57359 Gonçalo Melo AKA AKVFC 85 85 14

84294 Pedro Pinto MEIBUKAN-P VILAGAIA 55 55 15

60583 Afonso Pereira AKKP CKM 55 55 15

53454 Dinis Silvestre AAKDA K C P D 45 45 17

73059 Rodrigo Rocha KPS B VISTA CH 45 45 17

57354 Gonçalo Moreira AKA CKSP 45 45 17

58266 Guilherme Rodrigues ANAM EKSPD 45 45 17

79574 Francisco Ribeiro CPK CKFA 27.5 27.5 21

Kumite Cadete Masculino -70kg 



Nº FNK-P NOME ASSOCIAÇÃO CLUBE ESCALÃO E CATEGORIA

KATA FEMININO

45583 Sara Costa MSK TOKUI DOJO CADETE

66200 Katarina Lima LKS CKOLHAO CADETE

41492 Victoria Bazyuk AWIKP NK SANGALH CADETE

67356 Chiara Brandauer MSK VNKCA CADETE

54196 Rita Marques NPK CKGP JÚNIOR

63783 Ines Oliveira MSK CDPA JÚNIOR

49204 Anamar Ferreira AKKP CKM JÚNIOR

57058 Isabela Pinto UDKS AKS AVEIRO JÚNIOR

28837 Lara Teixeira NPK CKC SUB21

28829 Maria Cardoso NPK CKC SUB21

2115 Ana Cruz MSK GMDMB SÉNIOR

7361 Natacha Fernandes MSK GMDMB SÉNIOR

KATA MASCULINO

50217 Vasco Mateus MSK CDPA CADETE

42608 André Santos AKVS CLUBE AKVS CADETE

53548 Salvador Valente UKA K C FARO CADETE

39883 Afonso Couto AKKP CKV CADETE

53546 Tomás Morgado UKA K C FARO JÚNIOR

36976 Diogo Santos NPK CKGP JÚNIOR

34362 Martim Oliveira KKP NKE JÚNIOR

37753 David Moreira AKVS CLUBE AKVS JÚNIOR

12188 Artur Neto AAMA K C Q SUB21

32485 João Vieira NPK CKGP SUB21

1847 David Fernandes UKA K C FARO SÉNIOR

3353 Eduardo Garcia LKS CKOLHAO SÉNIOR

KUMITE FEMININO

36711 Ema Fernandes AMDKP CAKC CADETE -47

64207 Lira Martins LNKP CELTAS CADETE -47

44727 Ines Paulo ADKVR AKVR CADETE -47

52535 Maria Gaspar AKA CKSH CADETE -47

27312 Leonor Gonçalves AWIKP SC BRAGA CADETE -54

49443 Gabriela Varanda UKA K C FARO CADETE -54

57648 Leonor Moura LPK A H B V A CADETE -54

63719 Sofia Pinheiro UKA SRO CADETE -54

41492 Victoria Bazyuk AWIKP NK SANGALH CADETE -61

64926 Alexandra Delfino IKP SCP CADETE -61

42479 Mariana Fernandes AKA CKSAH CADETE -61

41586 Sara Oliveira CPK KSV AVES CADETE -61

47556 Maria Baptista AWIKP SC BRAGA CADETE +61

45024 Madalena Santos UKA K C FARO CADETE +61

51064 Mariana Rodrigues ADKP ARLAV CADETE +61

77492 Rita Machado CNKD CLUBE CNKD CADETE +61

55131 Diana Santos AKFF SKL JÚNIOR -48

44225 Isis Matos CPK KSV AVES JÚNIOR -48

78579 Margarida Sousa LKS CKOLHAO JÚNIOR -48

74022 Daniela Matias ASKP AKSPC JÚNIOR -48

32423 Maria Silva CPK KSV AVES JÚNIOR -53

70170 Marta Guimarães AKKP CKM JÚNIOR -53



67723 Nídia Pereira AWIKP SC BRAGA JÚNIOR -53

44518 Madalena Jacinto ANAM ESK PORTIMAO JÚNIOR -53

56466 Inês Oliveira AKKP CKM JÚNIOR -59

34309 Telma Fernandes AJKP CLUBE AJKP JÚNIOR -59

45023 Carolina Santos UKA K C FARO JÚNIOR -59

58904 Ines Duarte LNKP CELTAS JÚNIOR -59

40274 Beatriz Cadete LKS CKOLHAO JÚNIOR -66

63236 Maria Guimarães AKKP CKV JÚNIOR -66

52672 Matilde Dias AKKP SCVA JÚNIOR -66

21531 Helena Coelho USRP USRP-C JÚNIOR -66

40280 Angelina Rodrigues LKS CKOLHAO JÚNIOR +66

63575 Lara Ferreira AKKP CKM JÚNIOR +66

59042 Barbara Martins ADKVR AKVR JÚNIOR +66

46860 Francisca Rosa AKKP CKM JÚNIOR +66

80140 Sofia Salvador ASKIP AK FAFE SUB21 -50

51633 Beatriz Meleiro ANAM EKSPD SUB21 -50

23398 Petra Pinto AKKP CKM SUB21 -55

55103 Isabel Franco IKP SCP SUB21 -55

66903 Daniela Lourenço IKP SCP SUB21 -61

49203 Lara Carvalho AKKP CKM SUB21 -61

45772 Eva Flores CPK AGUCADOURE SUB21 -68

49661 Filipa Francisco AWIKP AK WADO SUB21 -68

35821 Maria Asturiano ADKP CDRV SUB21 +68

25569 Iris Leite MEIBUKAN-P VILAGAIA SUB21 +68

67254 Catarina Rodrigues IKP SCP SÉNIOR -50

27454 Léa Barros AWIKP SC BRAGA SÉNIOR -50

45131 Joana Lopes LNKP CELTAS SÉNIOR -55

51633 Beatriz Meleiro ANAM EKSPD SÉNIOR -55

3998 Renata Baptista IKP SCP SÉNIOR -61

66903 Daniela Lourenço IKP SCP SÉNIOR -61

4734 Bárbara Valente AKKP CKM SÉNIOR -68

49661 Filipa Francisco AWIKP AK WADO SÉNIOR -68

5205 Ana Oliveira CPK G C V SÉNIOR +68

2444 Flávia Ribeiro AJKP CLUBE AJKP SÉNIOR +68

KUMITE MASCULINO

39883 Afonso Couto AKKP CKV CADETE -52

43912 Simão Garrucho AMDKP CAKC CADETE -52

63710 Tomás Franco IKP SCP CADETE -52

63718 Afonso Ferreira UKA SRO CADETE -52

66911 Manuel Cardoso IKP SCP CADETE -57

52348 André Pena AMDKP CAKC CADETE -57

47409 João Rebelo AMDKP CAKC CADETE -57

69733 Guilherme Rodrigues AKS SCR 1AGOST CADETE -57

58697 João Varandas AKS SCR 1AGOST CADETE -63

60145 Tomás Oliveira IKP SCP CADETE -63

52842 Gonçalo Ferreira AKVS CLUBE AKVS CADETE -63

62056 Theodor Weiner LPK MURCHES CADETE -63

31035 Valentim Jerónimo AKKP CKM CADETE -70

51178 Pedro Costa CPK KSV AVES CADETE -70

44709 Rodrigo Lopes ADKVR AKVR CADETE -70



72012 Tomás Riscado ANAM ESK PORTIMAO CADETE -70

63838 Miguel Ferreira ASKIP AK FAFE CADETE +70

40189 André Aguiar AWIKP SC BRAGA CADETE +70

50831 Antonio Costa ADKVR AKVR CADETE +70

72757 Daniel Caradja UKA MKFIT CADETE +70

73635 Guilherme Ferreira UKA 1.MAIO JÚNIOR -55

80207 Tiago Lucas LNKP CELTAS JÚNIOR -55

34444 André Amorim ANAM EKSPD JÚNIOR -55

55190 Pedro Reis LNKP CELTAS JÚNIOR -55

18983 André Valongo ANAM EKSPD JÚNIOR -61

55185 Matias Valhelhas AKS SCR 1AGOST JÚNIOR -61

50776 João Gonçalves AKA CKSAH JÚNIOR -61

45093 Antonio Mendinhos MSK VNKCA JÚNIOR -61

38746 Afonso Pereira AJKP CLUBE AJKP JÚNIOR -68

46379 David Costa AKKP CKM JÚNIOR -68

55101 Francisco Tomé UKA 1.MAIO JÚNIOR -68

45025 David Cristina UKA K C FARO JÚNIOR -68

35449 João Pereira AKA CKSAH JÚNIOR -76

42780 Francisco Miranda CPK ABV ESTORI JÚNIOR -76

60077 Tomás Almeida AMDKP CAKC JÚNIOR -76

52060 Guilherme Barroso AKKP CKV JÚNIOR -76

46421 José Cassamá AKKP CKV JÚNIOR +76

39179 Luis Baptista AKFF KIHON KARA JÚNIOR +76

27257 João Matos AKKP CKM JÚNIOR +76

43452 Diogo Alves ABM CKMC JÚNIOR +76

24219 Gustavo Oliveira LPK FUSOES ACA SUB21 -60

45289 Rafael Lambelho AWIKP AK WADO SUB21 -60

9040 Guilherme Goncalves AWIKP SC BRAGA SUB21 -67

45150 Diogo Tojeira IKP SCP SUB21 -67

13338 Bernardo Fernandes AMDKP CAKC SUB21 -75

23884 Diogo Inácio LPK A H B V A SUB21 -75

25119 José Miranda CPK ABV ESTORI SUB21 -84

37877 João Seco APKS SHUKOKAI K SUB21 -84

76384 Afonso Pereira LNKP CELTAS SUB21 +84

48848 João Neiva ASKIP C B FAFE SUB21 +84

24219 Gustavo Oliveira LPK FUSOES ACA SÉNIOR -60

4884 Joao Ribeiro CPK AGUCADOURE SÉNIOR -60

1720 Joaquim Mendes CPK G C V SÉNIOR -67

3450 Diogo Ribeiro LPK A H B V A SÉNIOR -67

29174 Tiago Duarte IKP SCP SÉNIOR -75

13338 Bernardo Fernandes AMDKP CAKC SÉNIOR -75

18871 Gonçalo Freitas AWIKP AK WADO SÉNIOR -84

25119 José Miranda CPK ABV ESTORI SÉNIOR -84

48850 Leonardo Pereira ASKIP C B FAFE SÉNIOR +84

4452 Bruno Pinto AKKP CKM SÉNIOR +84


